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Design Worksheet Suiches: 83030
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus E‘;:: 339 o
Design: VIGEBowHear10x12 w.um-' 249:E.mm
Zoom; 048
5 Total bobbin: 218,40m

Color Film:

#  Chan Code Mame Thread

1. Il Madeira Polyneon 1200 Emerald Black 146.82m

2, M Madeira Polyneon 1508 Cherry Pie 193.38m

3. M Madeira Polyneon 1981 Carmine 2B.65m

4. M Madeira Palynean 1631 Velvel Viclat 111.51m

5. B Madeira Polyneon 1832 Majestic Purple  20.56m

6. [ Madeira Polynecn 1709 Shocking Pink 9.41m

7. Madeira Polynean 1801 Super White 4.58m

8. I Madeira Polyneon 1901 Fluorescent Green  9.62m

9, Il Madeira Polyneon 1200 Emerald Black 5.57m



Design Worksheet
BERMINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: VIGFloralHeart10x12

Total bobbin:  203.35m
Color Film:
Chant

M Madeira Polyneon
H Madeira Polyneon
M Madeira Polyneon
M Madeira Polyneon
I Madeira Polyneon
M Madeira Palyneon
M Madeira Palyneon
M Madeira Polyneon
'] Madeira Polyneon
10 B Madeira Polyneon
11.  Madeira Polyneon
12. Il Madeira Polyneon

e R LR

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom;
Code Name
12800 Emerald Black
1508 Chernry Pie
1981 Carmine

1709 Shocking Pink
1901 Fluorescent Green
1977 Peacock Blue
1566 Brilliant Blue

1631 Velvel Violet

1451 Pumpkin Chiffon
1922 Regal Purple
12801 Super White
1300 Emerald Black

100667
1

249.5 mm
270.3 mm
0.44

Thread
149.37m
60.34m
6.07m
6.24m
59.38m
76.65m
21.22m
£5.39m
7.91m
28.77m
20.82m
22.33m



Design Worksheet

BERMIMNA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: VIGRibbonHean10x12

Total bobbin: 172.60m
Color Film:

# Chan

1. M Madeira Polyneon
2. M Madeira Polyneon
3. M Madeira Polyneon
4, [l Madeira Polyneon
5. M Madeira Polyneon
6. Il Madeira Polyneon
7. M Madeira Polyneon
8. Madeira Polyneon
9. Il Madeira Polyneon

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

Code Mame

1800 Emerald Black
1637 Cinnamon Candy
1981 Carming

1901 Flugrescent Green
1631 Velvet Violet
1632 Majestic Purple
1709 Shocking Pink
1801 Super White
1800 Emerald Black

75782

&

299.7 mm
2471 mm
049

Thread
139.21m
125.00m
12.05m
22.63m
101.02m
7.57m
13.25m
10.44m
11.65m



Design Worksheet
BERMINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: VIGRocker10x12

Total bobbin: 237.67m
Color Film:

#

e L

10.
11.
12.
13

Chan
M Madeira Palyneon
Il Madeira Palyneon
B Madeira Polyneon
M Madeira Polyneon
M Madeira Palyneon
"] Madeira Palyneon

Madeira Palyneon
B Madeira Palyneon
W Madeira Polyneon
7] Madeira Palyneon
7l Madeira Polyneon
W tadeira Palyneon

Madeira Polyneon

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom;

Code Name

1800 Emerald Black
1657 Golden Oak
1801 Fluorescent Green
1528 Serene Sky
1966 Pea Coat

1630 Lavendula

1629 Ice

1508 Cherry Pie

1981 Carmine

1951 Pumpkin Chiffon
1965 Orange Peel
1800 Emerald Black
1801 Super White

110565
12

2491 mmi
294.0 mm
0.40

Thread
242.52m
13.23m
8.22m
212.10m
30.13m
6.65m
5.00m
47.54m
16.05m
2.46m
0.30m
B.76m
28.27m



Design Worksheet

BERMNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: VIGSingleHeart10x12

Total bobbin: 223.50m
Calor Film:

#  Char

1. [l Madeira Polyneon
2. Madeira Polyneon
3. M Madeira Polyneon
4, [l madeira Polyneon
5. Il Madeira Polyneon
&. Il Madeira Polyneon
7. Madeira Polyneon

Hitches: 95476
Colors: 5

Height:  300.0 mm
Width:  220.0 mm
Zoom: 058

Code Mame Thread
1800 Emerald Black 182 43m
1801 SuperWhite  170.93m
1891 Teal Velvet 42.31m
1508 Chenry Pie 123,78m
1981 Carmine 29.82m
1800 Emerald Black 9.56m
1801 SuperWhite 9.29m



Design Worksheet

BERMINA Embroidery Sodbwire DesignierPlus
Daesign: VIGWingedHeart 10012

Stiches:

Height:
Width;
Zoom;
Total bobbin: 159.14m
Color Filem:
Char Code Name
H tiadeira Polyneon 1800 Emerald Black
M iadeira Polyneon 1838 Brick Red
Madeira Polyneon 1886 Light Steal
B Madeira Polyneon 1631 Velvet Violet
M Madeira Polyneon 1672 Toasted Almond
| Madeira Polyneon 1670 Vegas Gold
M Madeira Polyneon 1918 Polished Pewter
M iadeira Polyneon 1800 Emerald Black
M tadeia Polyneon 1581 Carmine
Madeira Pohmeon 1801 Super White

CRRN R W S

-
=

75830

9

255.2 mm
2434 mm
0.49

Thread
147 E7m
87.92m
50.31m
8.05m
61.64m
12.56m
13.92m
2.36m
15.65m
19.E8m
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